Date

April 30, 2014

May 31, 2014

June 30, 2014

July 25,2014

July 25,2014

July 25,2014

July 1 to August 31, 2014
September 17, 2014
September 17, 2014
September 17-19, 2014
September 17-19, 2014
September 17-19, 2014
September 30, 2014

Scott Potts - VP of Finance & Corporate Services

Amount
$197.15
$90.60
$90.80
$476.96
$52.00
$24.51
$70.60
$299.90
$126.00
$36.00
$322.50
$52.78
$39.60

Expense Category
Travel - Mileage
Travel - Mileage
Travel - Mileage
Travel - Air Travel
Travel- Taxi

Travel - Meal
Travel - Mileage
Travel - Air Travel
Travel - Taxi

Travel - Parking
Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Meal
Travel - Mileage

Description

Local Mileage

Local Mileage

Local Mileage

MOHLTC Rehab/CCC
MOHLTC Rehab/CCC
MOHLTC Rehab/CCC

Local Mileage

MOHLTC Rehab/CCC
MOHLTC Rehab/CCC

OHA Health Care Conference
OHA Health Care Conference
OHA Health Care Conference
Local Mileage
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