## **Scott Potts - VP of Finance & Corporate Services**

Date	Amount	Expense Category	Description
April 30, 2014	\$197.15	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage
May 31, 2014	\$90.60	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage
June 30, 2014	\$90.80	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage
July 25,2014	\$476.96	Travel - Air Travel	MOHLTC Rehab/CCC
July 25,2014	\$52.00	Travel- Taxi	MOHLTC Rehab/CCC
July 25,2014	\$24.51	Travel - Meal	MOHLTC Rehab/CCC
July 1 to August 31, 2014	\$70.60	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage
September 17, 2014	\$299.90	Travel - Air Travel	MOHLTC Rehab/CCC
September 17, 2014	\$126.00	Travel - Taxi	MOHLTC Rehab/CCC
September 17-19, 2014	\$36.00	Travel - Parking	OHA Health Care Conference
September 17-19, 2014	\$322.50	Travel - Accommodation	OHA Health Care Conference
September 17-19, 2014	\$52.78	Travel - Meal	OHA Health Care Conference
September 30, 2014	\$39.60	Travel - Mileage	Local Mileage